
FY 2005 Success Challenge (last revised: January 4, 2005)

Last revised: 1/04/05 Timely Degree 
Completion At-risk FY 2005 Total FY04 

Corrections*
FY05 with FY04 

corrections

UNIVERSITY OF AKRON $790,102 $3,165,048 $3,955,150 ($13,091) $3,942,059
BOWLING GREEN $1,539,289 $2,804,310 $4,343,600 ($39,727) $4,303,873
CENTRAL STATE $61,860 $399,389 $461,248 ($891) $460,357
UNIV. CINCINNATI $953,036 $3,349,712 $4,302,747 $160,563 $4,463,310
CLEVELAND ST. $483,517 $2,924,556 $3,408,073 ($11,549) $3,396,524
KENT STATE $994,570 $4,698,186 $5,692,755 ($17,383) $5,675,373
MCOT $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
MIAMI UNIVERSITY $1,894,841 $1,692,034 $3,586,875 ($49,984) $3,536,892
NEOUCOM $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
OHIO STATE $2,991,733 $8,468,759 $11,460,491 ($89,145) $11,371,346
OHIO UNIVERSITY $1,974,315 $3,439,896 $5,414,212 ($51,113) $5,363,099
SHAWNEE ST. $78,907 $536,813 $615,719 ($2,372) $613,347
UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO $787,845 $2,761,365 $3,549,210 $141,091 $3,690,302
WRIGHT STATE $562,698 $2,499,400 $3,062,099 ($17,080) $3,045,018
YOUNGSTOWN ST. $361,403 $2,194,491 $2,555,893 ($9,319) $2,546,574

SUBTOTAL $13,474,116 $38,933,958 $52,408,074 $0 $52,408,074

Admin. $193,860 $0 $193,860

Total $52,601,934 $0 $52,601,934

N:\NM\05OpBud\[Success Challenge_FY05.xls]Disbursements


